
Rang

14 : 2 4 : 12 18 : 14

2 : 0 0 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2

2 14 0 : 16 2 : 30

0 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 4

12 4 0 0 12 : 4 24 : 8

2 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 0 0 : 0 : 4 : 0

0 0 0 0 4 12 8 : 8 12 : 20

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 : 1 : 1 1 : 3

0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 13 : 3 29 : 3

0 : 0 2 : 0 0 : 0 : 2 : 0 4 : 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 3 13 11 : 21

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 1 : 1 0 : 2 1 : 3

VFB I

VFB II

TVB I

Ergebnistabelle

Spiel-

punkte Verein  Verein

MTV

TVB II

HFK

4    

2

6    

2    

MTV

HFK

Ringtennis

Anzahl TVB I MTV VFB I

1. Spieltag

2014/2015

Regionalliga Nord

TVB II HFK

Begegnungen

Punkte

VFB II 0 5    

VFB II

VFB I 1

TVB I

TVB II

1    

2

1

3    

1


